

Unilever Food Solutions - Productspec

Page 1 of 5

18-Feb-2013 10:44

Spec. / Rev. 66357743IS / 1

Description Hellmann's Sandwich Chives&Herbs LCON NL

Created By Vera Zsilak

Created On 27-Nov-2012 10:58:37

Status SUBMIT 1

Frame Id / Rev. G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL / 15

Last Modified By Perrine Delince

Planned Eff. 19-Feb-2013

Specification Type CON

Last Modified On 17-Dec-2012 18:34:03

Language Francais

Current On

Information générale

Description

Hellemann's
Sandwich Delight
Fijne Kruiden/Fines herbes Bieslook & Peterselie
1.5kg

Product Name

Country	Brand Name	Product Name
	Hellmann's	Sandwich Delight Fijne Kruiden/Fines herbes Bieslook & Peterselie

Legal Description

Country	Descriptive Name	Note
	Smeerbaar product op basis van melk en plantaardige oliën	
Belgium	Produit à tartiner à base de lait et de matières grasses végétales	

Symbols/Logos

Recycling logo (green dot)

Additional Regional Information

Propriété	Register	Register Type	Description
Registry No.	FIC		

Ingredient Declaration

Ingredients Declaration

Ingrédients: LAIT écrémé reconstitué (37%), eau, huile de palme (9%), huile de noix de coco totalement hydrogénée (9%), BABEURRE en poudre, ciboulette (3%), persil (1,5%), sel, amidon modifié de tapioca, épaississants (carraghénanes, farine de graines de caroube), acidifiant (acide lactique), amidon modifié de maïs, conservateur (sorbate de potassium), arômes (dont LAIT), poivre.

Claims and Declarations

Declarations

Propriété	Valeur	UOM	Commentaire
Portions/Doses/Uses	100	No.	
Poids	1,5	kg	e
Dry mix wt serving/portion	15	g	

Risk of Cross Contamination during Processing

Information captured in the following property groups relates to the total allergen status of a product i.e. allergens inherent in the underlying ingredient composition of the product in addition to those due to cross contamination during processing of the product and which impact on final product labelling

Food Allergen / Food Intolerance

Propriété	Oui	No	Concentration	UOM	Comp of RM	Contam.	Commentaire
Froment de blé	☐	☒		mg/kg	☐	☐	
Crustacé	☐	☒		mg/kg	☐	☐	
Mollusques	☐	☒		mg/kg	☐	☐	
Oeuf	☐	☒		mg/kg	☐	☐	
Fish / Fish products	☐	☒		mg/kg	☐	☐	
Cacahuète	☐	☒		mg/kg	☐	☐	
Graines de soja	☐	☒		mg/kg	☐	☐	
Milk / Dairy products	☒	☐		mg/kg	☒	☐	"Cow Milk Protein, Lactose"
Tout type de noix	☐	☒		mg/kg	☐	☐	
Graine de sésame	☐	☒		mg/kg	☐	☐	
Sulfite (=> 10 mg/kg)	☐	☒		mg/kg	☐	☐	

Unilever Food Solutions - Productspec

Page 2 of 5

18-Feb-2013 10:44

Spec. / Rev. 66357743IS / 1

Description Hellmann`s Sandwich Chives&Herbs LCON NL

Created By Vera Zsilak

Created On 27-Nov-2012 10:58:37

Status SUBMIT 1

Frame Id / Rev. G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL / 15

Last Modified By Perrine Delince

Planned Eff. 19-Feb-2013

Specification Type CON

Last Modified On 17-Dec-2012 18:34:03

Language Francais

Current On

Food Allergen / Food Intolerance [Continued]

Propriété	Oui	No	Concentration	UOM	Comp of RM	Contam.	Commentaire
Céleri	☐	☒		mg/kg	☐	☐	
Pois	☐	☒		mg/kg	☐	☐	
Mustard/Mustard products	☐	☒		mg/kg	☐	☐	
Lupin and products	☐	☒		mg/kg	☐	☐	

Régime alimentaire

Propriété	Oui	No	Commentaire
Végétalien	☐	☒	contains buttermilk and skimmed milk
Végétarien	☒	☐	

Absence garantie

Propriété	Oui	No	Commentaire
Irradiation	☒	☐	
Viande	☒	☐	
Alcool	☒	☐	

Declarations

.

On Pack Claims

Propriété	Description	Note
Claim 1	.	
Claim 2	.	
Claim 3	.	
Claim 4	.	
Claim 5	.	

Réclamations

A usage professionnel

- Produit à tartiner à base de lait et d'huiles végétales.
- Délicieux et léger: 19% de mat.gr.
- A savourer sur des petits pains chauds et froids, sur des sandwichs et des toasts.
- Mélangez avec d'autres ingrédients (volaille, poisson, charcuterie, légumes, ...) et créez vos propres salades fraîches.
- Se lie facilement avec les salades faites maison, même en combinaison avec des légumes comme concombre, tomate, ...
- Maintient longtemps son caractère unique et son aspect frais sur les petits pains tartinés.
- Convient aux régimes végétariens.

Suggestion de présentation

+/- Allergènes

+ lait (produits à base de lait, lactose)

- oeuf
- soja
- céréales contenant du gluten
- poisson
- crustacés et coquillages
- noix
- arachide
- sulfites
- céleri
- graines de sésame
- moutarde

Unilever Food Solutions - Productspec

Page 3 of 5

18-Feb-2013 10:44

Spec. / Rev. 66357743IS / 1

Description Hellmann`s Sandwich Chives&Herbs LCON NL

Created By Vera Zsilak

Created On 27-Nov-2012 10:58:37

Status SUBMIT 1

Frame Id / Rev. G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL / 15

Last Modified By Perrine Delince

Planned Eff. 19-Feb-2013

Specification Type CON

Last Modified On 17-Dec-2012 18:34:03

Language Francais

Current On

Réclamations [Continued]

- pois
- lupine

- + = contient
- = sans

+/- Information Diététique

- régime sans gluten (peut contenir des traces)
- régime sans lactose
- + régime sans porc
- régime végétalien
- + régime végétarien

- + = convient au
- = ne convient pas au

Instructions

Instructions for Use

.

Storage Instructions

A conserver en chambre froide positive (4°C-7°C). A utiliser dans la semaine après ouverture.

Safety Instructions

.

Disposal Instructions

.

Information nutritionnelle

Serving Size Information

Propriété	Attribut	per Serving	UOM	Commentaire
Serving Size	Metric (g) - As sold	15	G	

Serving Information

☐	Variable serving size
☒	Product is consumed as sold

Vitality Passport Input

Propriété	Attribut	Typical/100g as prep	UOM	Commentaire
Added Sugars			g	

Information nutritionnelle

Gemiddelde voedingswaarde per 100g/Valeurs nutritionnelles moyennes pour 100g

Energie / Valeur énergétique

Vetten / Graisses

waarvan verzadigde vetzuren / dont acides gras saturés

Koolhydraten / Glucides

waarvan suikers / dont sucres

Unilever Food Solutions - Productspec

Page 4 of 5

18-Feb-2013 10:44

Spec. / Rev. 66357743IS / 1

Description Hellmann`s Sandwich Chives&Herbs LCON NL

Created By Vera Zsilak

Created On 27-Nov-2012 10:58:37

Status SUBMIT 1

Frame Id / Rev. G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL / 15

Last Modified By Perrine Delince

Planned Eff. 19-Feb-2013

Specification Type CON

Last Modified On 17-Dec-2012 18:34:03

Language Francais

Current On

Information nutritionnelle [Continued]

Voedingsvezels / Fibres alimentaires

Eiwitten / Protéines

Zout / Sel

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Typical values	Attribut	UOM	per 100g as sold	per 100ml as sold	per Serving
Energie	kJ	kJ	850		130
Energie	kcal	kcal	200		30
Protéines		g	3.0		0.5
Glucides		g	6		0.9
Glucides dont	Sucres	g	4.0		0.6
Lipides		g	19		3.0
Lipides dont	Acides Gras Saturés	g	13		2.0
Fibres	Alimentaires	g	0.5		0.1
Sel	exprimé en NaCl	g	1.3		0.2

Nutrients	Attribut	Guideline Daily Amount	%	GDA synonym
Energie	kJ		N/A	GDA
Energie	kcal	2000	2	GDA
Protéines		50	1	GDA
Glucides		270	<1	GDA
Glucides dont	Sucres	90	<1	GDA
Lipides		70	4	GDA
Lipides dont	Acides Gras Saturés	20	10	GDA
Lipides dont	MUFA	34	2	GDA
Lipides dont	PUFA	16	1	GDA
Fibres	Alimentaires	25	<1	GDA
Sodium		2.4	3	GDA
Sel	exprimé en NaCl	6	3	GDA

GDA-Reference Intake

*RNJ=Repères Nutritionnels Journaliers apport de référence pour un adulte type (8400kJ/2000kcal)

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Prepared]

GDA-Reference Intake

*RNJ=Repères Nutritionnels Journaliers apport de référence pour un adulte type (8400kJ/2000kcal)

Contact Details

Company Contact Information

www.ufs.com

Food Solutions chez Unilever France
92842 Rueil-Malmaison cedexUnilever Food Solutions
Unilever Belgium
Humaniteitslaan 292 Bld de l'Humanité
B-1190 Brussels Tel. 0800/16121

Information locale

MRDR: 11038001

Unilever Food Solutions - Productspec

Page 5 of 5

18-Feb-2013 10:44

Spec. / Rev. 66357743IS / 1

Description Hellmann`s Sandwich Chives&Herbs LCON NL

Created By Vera Zsilak

Created On 27-Nov-2012 10:58:37

Status SUBMIT 1

Frame Id / Rev. G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL / 15

Last Modified By Perrine Delince

Planned Eff. 19-Feb-2013

Specification Type CON

Last Modified On 17-Dec-2012 18:34:03

Language Francais

Current On

EAN: 8722700516897